
 
JULY CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
Signature Sound Bath – Class Schedule (W, F, Sa) 
All Sessions are 60 minutes: 

Day Date Time 
Wednesday 07/09/25 6:30pm 
Friday 07/11/25 2:00pm 
Wednesday 7/16/25 6:30pm 
Friday 07/18/25 2:00pm 
Friday 07/25/25 2:00pm 
Saturday 07/26/25 10:00am 
Wednesday 07/30/25 6:30pm 

 
Cosmic Sound Bath – Class Schedule (Th, F, Sa) 
All Sessions are 60 minutes: 

Day Date Time 
Thursday 07/10/25 6:30pm 
Friday 07/11/25 4:00pm 
Thursday 07/17/25 6:30pm 
Friday 07/18/25 4:00pm 
Thursday 07/24/25 6:30pm 
Friday 07/25/25 4:00pm 
Saturday 07/26/25 12:00pm 
Thursday 07/31/25 6:30pm 

 


